
今後のスケジュール

工　程
H27H27H27H27
12.2412.2412.2412.24（木）

H28H28H28H28
1111月下旬

2.2.2.2.12121212（金）

～3.3.3.3.12121212（土）

2.122.122.122.12（金）

～3.3.3.3.11117777（木）
3333月下旬

第４回審議会

（骨子案）
○

第５回審議会

（素案）
○

パブリックコメント ○

意見集約・反映 ○

第６回審議会

（答申）
○

※1/29（金）
 　午前10時～
　 南部CC

※3/23（水）
　　　～25（金）
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